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Technische Parameter

Lange der Klinge 60
Verschraubungssysterihillips

Isoliert Ja
Grolke 00
Gesamtlange 120

Griffige Ausfihrung Andere

Durchmesser des 3
Blattes

PB SWISGRP SCHRDR
8190 PB 8190.00-60

Artikelnummer
Marke

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. von 1

Standards

P0502.000.006
500501977010
27111701
7610733089246

Nur komplette
Verpackung



